
TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT CONTACT: Stephanie Godbey tutusbg@gmail.com 
PHONE: 949.351.3048          www.godbeyschoolofart.com 

** Make up classes are available if a class is missed. ** 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2024 Godbey School of Art Summer Art Camp 
 

All SUMMER CAMPS ARE:    2 HOURS    2 DAYS A WEEK    FOR 2 WEEKS 
WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY MORNINGS: 10:00AM – 12:00PM 
TUESDAY AND THURSDAY AFTERNOONS: 2:00PM – 4:00PM 

 

Each session will be a total of 8 hours of instruction 
Class size is limited to 8 students per class 
Students may sign up for several sessions 

Tuition for 4 classes is: 1 child in a family: $240.00  (2 children $380.00, 3 children $475.00) 

June 27 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 2 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 July 9 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 4 Thursday July 11 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 9 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 July 16 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 11 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 July 18 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00

July 3 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30 July 10 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30
July 5 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30 July 12 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30
July 10 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30 July 17 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30
July 12 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30 July 19 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30

July 23 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 August 6 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 25 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 August 8 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
July 30 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 August 13 Tuesday Afternoon 2:30-4:00
August 1 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00 August 15 Thursday Afternoon 2:30-4:00

July 24 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30 August 7 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30
July 26 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30 August 9 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30
July 31 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30 August 14 Wednesday Morning 10:00-11:30
August 2 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30 August 16 Friday Morning 10:00-11:30

NO CLASS

SESSION ONE SESSION TWO

SESSION THREE SESSION FOUR

or 

or 

or 

or 

Best of Newport Beach Best of Newport Beach 

mailto:tutusbg@gmail.com

